Daily Position Record

08/01/2010 through 08/31/2010

Ferris Sheppard Grain Co.

P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St.
lowa City, IA 26342

Commodity: Corn

Quantities stated in Ibs.

Stock on Hand Warehouse Receipt Liability Open Storage Company Owned
Loaded Adjust- Total

(2010)] Received Out ments Stock Issued Cancelled | Outstanding| Increase Decrease Total In Qut Paid In Qut Unpaid Total

08/01 610286 0 447448 162838 0 610286
08/02 451840 0 0 1062126 0 0 0 451840 0 899288 0 0 162838 0 0 0 1062126
08/03 322900 0 0 1385026 0 0 0 322900 0 1222188 0 0 162838 0 0 0 1385026
08/04 1566180 0 0 2951206 0 0 0 1566180 0 2788368 0 0 162838 0 0 0 2951206
08/05 844140 0 0 3795346 0 0 0 844140 15474 3617034 15474 0 178312 0 0 0 3795346
08/06 888580 18780 0 4665146 0 0 0 888580 18780 4486834 0 0 178312 0 0 0 4665146
08/07 562100 19940 0 5207306 0 0 0 562100 19940 5028994 0 0 178312 0 0 0 5207306
08/08 1770260 0 0 6977566 0 0 0 1770260 0 6799254 0 0 178312 0 0 0 6977566
08/09 1703920 0 0 8681486 0 0 0 1703920 0 8503174 0 0 178312 0 0 0 8681486
08/10 2248800 2940 0| 10927346 0 0 0 2248800 0| 10751974 0 2940 175372 0 0 0| 10927346
08/11 1288780 0 0| 12216126 0 0 0 1288780 0| 12040754 0 0 175372 0 0 0| 12216126
08/12 1406320 1020 0| 13621426 0 0 0 1406320 0| 13447074 0 1020 174352 0 0 0| 13621426
08/13 1307120 0 0| 14928546 0 0 0 1307120 0| 14754194 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 14928546
08/14 1718520 0 0| 16647066 0 0 0 1718520 0| 16472714 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 16647066
08/15 1594160 0 0| 18241226 0 0 0 1594160 0| 18066874 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 18241226
08/16 1221360 0 0| 19462586 0 0 0 1221360 0| 19288234 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 19462586
08/17 1303220 0 0| 20765806 0 0 0 1303220 0| 20591454 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 20765806
08/18 1670180 0 0| 22435986 0 0 0 1670180 0| 22261634 0 0 174352 0 0 0| 22435986
08/19 1061440 0 0| 23497426 0 0 0 1061440 3031140| 20291934 3031140 0 3205492 0 0 0| 23497426
08/20 817500 2160 0| 24312766 0 0 0 817500 2160| 21107274 0 0 3205492 0 0 0| 24312766
08/21 1148700 222700 0| 25238766 0 0 0 1148700 982886| 21273088 760186 0 3965678 0 0 0| 25238766
08/22 596780 0 0| 25835546 0 0 0 596780 0| 21869868 0 0 3965678 0 0 0| 25835546
08/23 382020 0 0| 26217566 0 0 0 382020 1158578| 21093310 1158578 0 5124256 0 0 0| 26217566
08/24 386780 53460 0| 26550886 0 0 0 386780 0| 21480090 0 53460 5070796 0 0 0| 26550886
08/25 60420 112480 0| 26498826 1400000 0 1400000 60420 186100| 21354410 125680 1452060 3744416 0 0 0| 26498826
08/26 84230 0 0| 26583056 0 0 1400000 84230 0| 21438640 0 0 3744416 0 0 0| 26583056
08/27 73520 0 0| 26656576 0 0 1400000 73520 0| 21512160 0 0 3744416 0 0 0| 26656576
08/28 178420 0 0| 26834996 0 0 1400000 178420 0| 21690580 0 0 3744416 0 0 0| 26834996
08/29 26834996 1400000 21690580 3744416 0| 26834996
08/30 57160 346210 0| 26545946 0 0 1400000 57160 346210 21401530 0 0 3744416 0 0 0| 26545946
08/31 78840 0 0| 26624786 0 0 1400000 78840 0| 21480370 0 0 3744416 0 0 0| 26624786
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